2 for T CRUISE FARES®

| and fora limited time |

. choose one: FREE Shore Excursions
~<€) Llfe FREE Beverage Package
CHOICE* 1£$1,000 Shipboard Credit
per stateroom
plus: FREEUnlimited Internet

| plus... |
OUR EXCLUSIVES*
Additional $200 Shipboard Credit per stateroom
and on select voyages

Private Wine Tasting Event with Complimentary Bottle of Wine
Welcome Bottle of Wine signed by the Winemaker
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YOUR WORLD. YOUR WAYZ®

The Finest Cuisine at Sea™ authentic destination experiences and an

intimate, luxurious ambiance are the hallmarks that define Oceania Cruises.
Yet perhaps more than anything else, it’s the ultimate satisfaction of simply
relaxing and enjoying every moment of the journey in your own way. From
the moment you step on board one of Oceania’s stylish ships, you feel
welcomed by a casually sophisticated atmosphere and dedicated staff. As you
explore both iconic destinations and enchanting boutique ports around the
world, striking up conversations among those who find travel as meaningful
as you becomes effortless. With a wealth of amenities you might only expect
on larger ships, along with luxuries exclusive to Oceania’s intimate ships,
their onboard experience invites you to spend your days exactly as you wish.
Whether savoring gourmet cuisine or exploring ashore, you will cherish every

moment of the voyage as perfectly your own.

Relax aboard
luxurious ships and
savor exquisite cuisine
renowned as the
finest at sea, rivaling
even Michelin-starred

restaurants ashore

A WORLD APART

= Casually elegant ambiance filled with
museum-quality art, thoughtful design choices
and intimate spaces

= Exquisite dining experiences at unique
open-seating restaurants serving gourmet dishes
created a la minute

= A courteous and relaxing pace aboard
intimate and luxurious ships — no need to rush,
worry about crowds or wait in long lines

= High staff-to-guest ratio ensures unparalleled service

= Impeccable attention to the finest of details,
right down to pillow choice

= Diverse itineraries featuring more than
330 alluring destinations worldwide

= Small group excursions offering personalized
and enriching destination experiences



With legendary Master Chef Jacques Pépin at the
helm, the cuisine of Oceania Cruises is simply
unrivaled at sea. Superb gourmet restaurants
cater to the most discerning palates and offer a
remarkable array of choices, from Continental
cuisine to authentic Italian to classic steakhouse
fare. Every restaurant on board is complimentary
and features open seating, so you may dine
wherever and whenever suits your taste and
schedule. Enjoy dinner for two or a gathering
with newfound friends, knowing that the

experience is certain to be extraordinary.

“Food, for me,
is inseparable

from sharing.
There is no great
meal unless it is
shared with family
or friends.”

THE FINEST CUISINE AT SEA™

Multiple open-seating dining venues,
at no additional charge

Continental cuisine at the elegant
Grand Dining Room

Steaks, chops and seafood at Polo Grill
Gourmet Italian dining at Toscana
French country cuisine at Jacques*

Bold, contemporary flavors of Asia
at Red Ginger*

Tuscan Steak inspired by
Toscana and Polo Cirill

Jacques Bistro at the Grand Dining Room*

Casual and alfresco breakfast, lunch and
dinner at Terrace Café

Vintage wine and food pairings at
La Reserve by Wine Spectator*

Host private dinners at Privée*

*Available on board Marina & Riviera; wine experience
or room reservation surcharge applies

Since its founding in 2003, Oceania Cruises
has been committed to offering an
extraordinary vacation at an incomparable
value. Complimentary amenities abound,
and there are never supplemental charges for
the exquisite cuisine in any of the specialty
restaurants. With OLife Choice’ enjoy

the flexibility of choosing from free shore
excursions, a free beverage package or free

shipboard credit. This generous amenity

package also includes free unlimited Internet.

VALUE WITHOUT COMPROMISE
= FREE shuttles from port to city
center in many ports of call
= FREE specialty restaurants
= FREE shore excursions
= FREE beverage package
= FREE shipboard credit
= FREE unlimited Internet

FREE and unlimited soft drinks and
bottled water

= FREE cappuccino, espresso, teas
and juices

= FREE room service menu 24 hours a day



2 for 1

CRUISE FARES®

EXCLUSIVE
WINE AMENITIES

‘ and for a limited time ).

choose one:

OUR EXCLUSIVES*
Additional $200 Shlpboard Credit per stateroom

and on select voyages
Private Wine Tasting Event with Complimentary Bottle of Wine

Welcome Bottle of Wine signed by the Winemaker

Bridge of the Americas
MIAMI 1o CALLAO | September 29, 2016 | 18 days — INSIGNIA

Miami, Florida; Key West, Florida; Cozumel, Mexico; Costa Maya, Mexico; Belize City,
Belize; Santo Tomas, Guatemala; Roatdn, Honduras; Puerto Limén, Costa Rica; Panama
Canal Daylight Transit; Fuerte Amador (Balboa), Panama overnight; Manta, Ecuador;
Guayaquil, Ecuador; Salaverry, Peru; Lima/Machu Picchu (Callao), Peru overnight
OFFER 1203823

CHOOSE FROM: 5 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $1,000 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $4,649 $6,849 $ 8,649
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $14,398 $18,798 $22,398

Flora, Fauna & Falls

NEW YORK 1o MIAMI | October 28, 2016 | 28 days — SIRENA

New York, New York; Hamilton, Bermuda overnight; Gustavia, St. Barts; Castries,
St. Lucia; Port of Spain, Trinidad; Santarém (Amazon River), Brazil; Boca da Valeria
(Amazon River), Brazil; Manaus (Amazon River), Brazil overnight; Parintins (Amazon
River), Brazil; Devil’s Island, French Guiana; Bridgetown, Barbados; Fort-de-France,
Martinique; Virgin Gorda, British Virgin Islands; San Juan, Puerto Rico; La Romana,
Dominican Republic; Miami, Florida OFFER 1204240

CHOOSE FROM: 5 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $1,000 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

EXCLUSIVE
WINE AMENITIES

Plierto Rico

Amazon

Amazing Amazon
RIO DE JANEIRO 1o MIAMI | November 19, 2016 | 22 days — INSIGNIA

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil; Recife, Brazil; Alter do Chao (Amazon River), Brazil;

Boca da Valeria (Amazon River), Brazil; Manaus (Amazon River), Brazil overnight;
Parintins (Amazon River), Brazil; Santarém (Amazon River), Brazil; Devil’s Island,
French Guiana; Bridgetown, Barbados; Gustavia, St. Barts; San Juan, Puerto Rico;
Punta Cana, Dominican Republic; Miami, Florida OFFER 1203826

CHOOSE FROM: 5 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $1,000 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $5,449 $7/849 $1 0,249
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $17,398 $22,198 $26,998

Rainforests & Rivers

ROUNDTRIP MIAMI | November 29, 2016 | 23 days — RECATTA

Miami, Florida; Gustavia, St. Barts; Castries, St. Lucia; Scarborough, Tobago;
Santarém (Amazon River), Brazil; Boca da Valeria (Amazon River), Brazil;
Manaus (Amazon River), Brazil; Parintins (Amazon River), Brazil; Devil’s Island,
French Guiana; St. George’s, Grenada; Bridgetown, Barbados; Roseau, Dominica;
Tortola, British Virgin Islands; Miami, Florida OFFER 1204145

CHOOSE FROM: 5 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $1,000 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

) , . i INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
Special Offer Fare INSIDE VERANDA VISTA ) Special Offer Fare
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $ 6,899 $91399 $1 5, 399 (includes bonus savings) per guest from $5, 549 $ 8,049 $1 0, 349
Full Brochure Fare per guest from ‘ $19,998 ‘ $24,998 ‘ $36,998 Cedtries, St Llcia Full Brochure Fare per guest from $16,998 $21,998 $26,598

Reefs & Ruins
ROUNDTRIP MIAMI | December 11, 2016 | 12 days — INSIGNIA

EXCLUSIVE

Celebrate the Sunshine
WINE AMENITIES

ROUNDTRIP MIAMI | November 5, 2016 | 12 days — REGATTA

EXCLUSIVE
WINE AMENITIES

Cozumel, Mexico

Book Early For Lowest Fares | Limited Availability | Ask about Special Air-Inclusive Pricing

Miami, Florida; San Juan, Puerto Rico; St. John’s, Antigua; Fort-de-France, Martinique;
Bridgetown, Barbados; St. George’s, Grenada; Castries, St. Lucia; Gustavia, St. Barts;
Miami, Florida OFFER 1204143

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $2,399 $3,899 $5,1 99
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $8,998 $11,998 $14,598

Caribbean Charisma
ROUNDTRIP MIAMI | November 17, 2016 | 12 days — RECATTA

Miami, Florida; Key West, Florida; Cozumel, Mexico; Costa Maya, Mexico; Santo Tomas,
Guatemala; Roatan, Honduras; Colén, Panama; Puerto Limén, Costa Rica; George Town,
Grand Cayman; Miami, Florida OFFER 1204144

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $2’ 399 $ 3, 899 $ 5,1 99

Full Brochure Fare per guest from $8,998 $11,998 $14,598

Al

Bridgetown, Barbados

Miami, Florida; Key West, Florida; Cozumel, Mexico; Belize City, Belize; Santo Tomds,
Guatemala; Roatan, Honduras; Colén, Panama; Puerto Limén, Costa Rica; George Town,
Grand Cayman; Miami, Florida OFFER 1203828

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare | INSIDE VERANDA | PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $2,1 99 $ 3,899 $ 5,1 99
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $8,598 $11,998 $14,598

Sunny Holidays
ROUNDTRIP MIAMI | December 23, 2016 | 12 days — INSIGNIA

Miami, Florida; San Juan, Puerto Rico; St. John’s, Antigua; Fort-de-France, Martinique;
Bridgetown, Barbados; St. George’s, Grenada; Roseau, Dominica; Gustavia, St. Barts;
Miami, Florida OFFER 1203830

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare | INSIDE VERANDA | PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $3’899 $5’599 $7,199

Full Brochure Fare per guest from $11,998 $15,398 $18,598

Book Early For Lowest Fares | Limited Availability | Ask about Special Air-Inclusive Pricing




and for a limited time ).

choose one:

2 for 1 plus:

CRUISE FARES®

plus... |
OUR EXCLUSIVES*

Additional $200 Shlpboard Credit per stateroom

and on select voyages
Private Wine Tasting Event with Complimentary Bottle of Wine

Welcome Bottle of Wine signed by the Winemaker

_ - Caribbean Hideaways
i ROUNDTRIP MIAMI | January 3, 2017 | 10 days — RIVIERA

Miami, Florida; Tortola, British Virgin Islands; St. John’s, Antigua; Bridgetown, Barbados;
Castries, St. Lucia; Gustavia, St. Barts; Miami, Florida OFFER 1222423

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

EXCLUSIVE
'WINE AMENI

Special Offer Fare INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $2/499 3,1 99 $4,699
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $7,598 $8,998 $11,998

Islands in the Sun

ROUNDTRIP MIAMI | January 13, 2017 | 10 days — RIVIERA

Miami, Florida; Grand Turk, Turks & Caicos Islands; San Juan, Puerto Rico; Gustavia,
St. Barts; St. John'’s, Antigua; Tortola, British Virgin Islands; Punta Cana, Dominican
Republic; Nassau, Bahamas; Miami, Florida OFFER 1222451

CHOOSE FROM: 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $800 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

Special Offer Fare | INSIDE VERANDA | PENTHOUSE
(includes bonus savings) per guest from $2’699 $ 3’ 399 $4,899
Full Brochure Fare per guest from $7,998 $9,398 $12,398

Tropical Tempos

ROUNDTRIP MIAMI | February 1, 2017 | 7 days — MARINA
Miami, Florida; Key West, Florida; Costa Maya, Mexico; Harvest Caye, Belize;

Roatdn, Honduras; Miami, Florida OFFER 1222319

CHOOSE FROM: 3 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package or $600 Shipboard Credit per stateroom

PLUS, Unlimited Internet and OUR EXCLUSIVE Offer*

HOME AT SEA

= Every suite and stateroom features
the Prestige Tranquility Bed, an
Oceania Cruises exclusive

= FREE and unlimited soft drinks and

bottled water replenished daily in your
refrigerated mini-bar

Of all the pleasures on board, perhaps none

is as comforting as your luxurious suite or
stateroom. Beautifully appointed with handsome
furnishings and fine amenities, it is the ideal

place to rest, relax and retire. Its centerpiece is the

Special Offer Fare | INSIDE VERANDA | PENTHOUSE revolutionary Prestige Tranquility Bed, which
; i - ) . A Lo .
. % . (includes bonus savings) per guest from $1,799 $2/599 $3,799 ensures a heavenly SICCP experience. The Veranda 24-hour Butler service in all suites
> z O Full Brochure Fare per guest from 5,198 6,798 9,198 . .. . = Bulgari amenities
BOTANOH ot pers $5 36, $ Staterooms on Marina and Riviera, measuring a 8

Manaus,Brazil

10 Book Early For Lowest Fares | Limited Availability | Ask about Special Air-Inclusive Pricing

o = FREE room service menu 24 hours a day
generous 282 square feet, bear the distinction of . . .
= Signature Belgian chocolates with

being the largest at sea. Indeed, every square inch nightly turndown service

of your spacious, elegant accommodations has = Wireless Internet access
been designed for your enjoyment and privacy. It

is the ultimate sanctuary from the outside world.

*Qffers and fares shown expire 6/30/16. Al fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at
any time. OLife Choice amenities are subject to change. OLife Choicefree shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Choice, Oceania Exclusive and Executive Collection. Voyages up to 9 days receive 3 free shore excursions;
10-12 days receive 4 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 5 free shore excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. Shipboard Credits are one per stateroom based
on double occupancy and beverage package is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife Choice amenity and amenity must be chosen by final payment. Free Internet is one per stateroom; Owner's, Vista
& Oceania Suites receive access for two devices per suite. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1 and Special Offer Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and
stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at
any time. All efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy of the information contained herein. Should an error occur, we reserve the right to correct it. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. Print date: May 2016.
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